
8” full range indoor / outdoor speaker
coated aluminium construction

IP rating and UV protectionbrackets includedIP rated for outdoor

clear omnidirectional garden speaker
coated aluminium for durability

MAX SPL
PEAK
PGM
RMS
WEIGHT

IS8TW
106dB
120W
60W
30W
8.5kg

MAX SPL
PEAK
PGM
RMS
WEIGHT

ISG1T
102dB
120W
60W
30W
6kg

Cabinet type

Cabinet material

Frequency response

Sensitivity 1w@1m

Nominal Impedence

LF Driver

HF Driver

Dimensions (wxhxd)

8” 70/100V weatherproof

Coated aluminium

100Hz - 20kHz

91dB

70/100V line

8“ driver

compression driver

230 x 250 x 430mm 

Cabinet type

Cabinet material

Frequency response

Sensitivity 1w@1m

Nominal Impedence

LF Driver

HF Driver

Dimensions (dia x h)

2-way 70/100V weatherproof

Coated aluminium

80Hz - 10kHz

88dB

70/100V line

6.5“ driver

3” driver

240 x 440mm 

6160

hard wearing moulded cabinet design
available in black or white

2-way system for full coveragewall mounting brackets included

active and passive versions
free standing or wall mounted

MAX SPL
PEAK
PGM
RMS
WEIGHT

PS-6
112dB
240W
120W
60W
4kg

PS-8
115dB
320W
160W
80W
5kg

MAX SPL
AMP PEAK
AMP PGM
AMP RMS
WEIGHT

PAS-6
112dB
240W
120W
60W
4kg

PAS-8
115dB
320W
160W
80W
5kg

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Sensitivity 1w@1m

Nominal Impedence

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

Input connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

6.5” 2-way passive

80Hz - 20kHz

91dB

8 ohm

1 x 6.5“ driver

1 x dome tweeter

3kHz

Jack

230 x 360 x 220mm 

8” 2-way passive

60Hz - 20kHz

93dB

8 ohm

1 x 8“ driver

1 x dome tweeter

3kHz

Jack

280 x 410 x 250mm 

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Sensitivity 1w@1m 

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

EQ

Input connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

6.5” 2-way active

80Hz - 20kHz

-15dBu

1 x 6.5“ driver

1 x dome tweeter

3kHz

2 band

Jack in, amp out

230 x 360 x 220mm 

8” 2-way active

60Hz - 20kHz

-15dBu

1 x 8“ driver

1 x dome tweeter

3kHz

2 band

Jack in, amp out

280 x 410 x 250mm

alternative colours available alternative colours available

outdoor seriesIS
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6/8” WALL MOUNTPS/PAS

available in BLACK or WHITE

8” 100V line full range
outdoor speaker

IS8TW
100V line omnidirectional

garden speaker

ISG1T
6”/8” full range passive speaker

PS6/8
6”/8” full range active speaker

PAS6/8


