







hard wearing moulded cabinet design

available in black or white wall mounting brackets included

	PS-6	PS- 8
MAX SPL	112dB	115dB
PEAK	240W	320W
PGM	120W	160W
RMS	60W	80W
WEIGHT	4kg	5kg
Cabinet type	6.5" 2-way passive	8" 2-way passive
Frequency response	80Hz - 20kHz	60Hz - 20kHz
Sensitivity 1w@1m	91dB	93dB
Nominal Impedence	8 ohm	8 ohm
LF Driver	1 x 6.5" driver	1 x 8" driver
HF Driver	1 x dome tweeter	1 x dome tweeter
Crossover frequency	3kHz	3kHz
Input connection	Jack	Jack
Dimensions (wxhxd)	230 x 360 x 220mm	280 x 410 x 250mm

active and passive versions free standing or wall mounted 2-way system for full coverage

PAS-6 **PAS-8** MAX SPL 112dB 115dB **AMP PEAK** 240W 320W **AMP PGM** 120W 160W 60W 80W **AMP RMS** WEIGHT 4kg 5kg Cabinet type 6.5" 2-way active 8" 2-way active 80Hz - 20kHz 60Hz - 20kHz Frequency response -15dBu Sensitivity 1w@1m -15dBu 1 x 6.5" driver LF Driver 1 x 8" driver **HF Driver** 1 x dome tweeter 1 x dome tweeter 3kHz Crossover frequency 3kHz EQ 2 band 2 band Jack in, amp out Jack in, amp out Input connection Dimensions (wxhxd) 230 x 360 x 220mm 280 x 410 x 250mm





alternative colours available

8" full range indoor / outdoor speaker coated aluminium construction IP rated for outdoor brackets included

		IS8TW		ISG1T
	MAX SPL	106dB	MAX SPL	102dB
	PEAK	120W	PEAK	120W
	PGM	60W	PGM	60W
	RMS	30W	RMS	30W
	WEIGHT	8.5kg	WEIGHT	6kg
	Cabinet type	8" 70/100V weatherproof	Cabinet type	2-way 70/100V weatherproof
	Cabinet material	Coated aluminium	Cabinet material	Coated aluminium
	Frequency response	100Hz - 20kHz	Frequency response	80Hz - 10kHz
	Sensitivity 1w@1m	91dB	Sensitivity 1w@1m	88dB
	Nominal Impedence	70/100V line	Nominal Impedence	70/100V line
	LF Driver	8" driver	LF Driver	6.5" driver
	HF Driver	compression driver	HF Driver	3" driver
	Dimensions (wxhxd)	230 x 250 x 430mm	Dimensions (dia x h)	240 x 440mm

60







alternative colours available

PAS / IS series

61

clear omnidirectional garden speaker coated aluminium for durability IP rating and UV protection